ALWIN HOLLAND ELEMENTARY
January 22" - 26", 2018

MONDAY WEDNESDAY
Spaghetti & Meat Sauce $3.00 Taco Sal.ad
Veggies & Dip $1.50 Sm90th|e
Garlic Toast $0.50 Fruit Cup
Garlic Toast
TUESDAY THURSDAY
Quesadilla 23.00 Pizza Melt
Cold Plate $3.00
Veggies & Di $1.50 Cheese Melt
Beggles P 50'50 Caesar Salad
o ’ Fruit Cup
Bun
FRIDAY
fit food det , fit natural ge
organic '»”{'eau“t'i{y wtamlnsa W
s’.Ta'ék'Le?'J.'lZm.f,"s“ Bﬁgﬁ'ﬁ'ées’liggﬁﬁgm NID — NO SCHOOL

bardl natural apple healthy nut it
healthvﬂn,‘ut”t'o" food vitamins nests natural sn

rition rults

k

;f,s?f’g"'.iHEALTHY.Q'BB'"e”?ﬁS'

natural

Me

fruits althy

vitamins

fruit ShfeI IVI NG apple
healthy

et v nﬂ;a:\x I'e

snack apple nutrltlon life naturaISI,‘ack'm"s

fit vitamins_ healt ! 1€
~rw heaith “fife Vil

‘nutrition™
"hatural } life

= food mmm nutri
vitamins " *

'amE'saphple vvtamlns
eal hy

"Shack VItamlns nutntlon
ife ‘m |t‘ltamms food s f|t dlet

life itont natural

it Drinks -
$1.00

d-et snack

Choc.Milk
Milk

Water
Juice

$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.50

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.50




