ALWIN HOLLAND ELEMENTARY

January $22^{nd} - 26^{th}$, 2018

MONDAY WEDNESDAY

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce	\$3.00	Taco Salad	\$3.00
Veggies & Dip	\$1.50	Smoothie	\$2.00
	\$0.50	Fruit Cup	\$1.50
Carne rouse	φ0.30	Garlic Toast	\$0.50

TUESDAY

Quesadilla Cold Plate Veggies & Dip Bun	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$1.50 \$0.50	Pizza Melt Cheese Melt Caesar Salad Fruit Cup Bun	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$0.50
--	--------------------------------------	---	--



FRIDAY

NID - NO SCHOOL

Drinks -\$1.00

Choc.Milk Milk

> Water Juice